
 

TOWN OF CHINO VALLEY 
PROJECT:  West Perkinsville Rd Improvements – Phase 1 

DATE/TIME: Wednesday, January 31, 2024 @ 10:00 AM  
LOCATION:  Town Hall Council Chambers, 202 N State Route 89, Chino Valley, 86323 
SUBJECT: NON-MANDATORY PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS’ CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE LIST 
 
INITIALS NAME     ORGANIZATION   ADDRESS    PHONE     EMAIL         
  Frank Marbury, PE   Town of    1982 Voss Dr. #201   928-636-7140    fmarbury@chinoaz.net  
       Chino Valley    Chino Valley, AZ 86323   
                               
  Bruce Cooper    Town of    1982 Voss Dr. #201   928-636-3403    bcooper@chinoaz.net      
       Chino Valley    Chino Valley, AZ 86323  
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________   
  Kurt Morrill    Town of     1982 Voss Dr. #201   928-636-3404    kmorrill@chinoaz.net  
       Chino Valley    Chino Valley, AZ 86323 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________   
  Bethany McCaffrey   Town of     1982 Voss Dr. #201   928-636-3405    bmccaffrey@chinoaz.net  
       Chino Valley    Chino Valley, AZ 86323 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
  Steven Sullivan , PE   Town of    1982 Voss Dr. #201   928-636-3402    ssullivan@chinoaz.net      
       Chino Valley    Chino Valley, AZ 86323  
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
  Gabe Vargas    Dana Kepner    6123 Corsair Ave   720-666-9846    gvargas@danakeptner.com     
            Prescott, AZ 86301 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________  
  Chris White    BCAC Underground   18937 W McDowell Rd  480-261-7800    cwhite@bcacunderground.com    
       
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________  
  Brian Norris    Pronghorn Services   7400 Pronghorn Ranch Pkwy  808-209-9320    bnorris@pronghornservices.com    
            Prescott Valley, AZ 86315 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
  Clyde Bradshaw   AP&S          9928-237-6320   cbradshaw@nicnd.com  
 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
  Steve Huse    Dana Kepner    6123 Corsair Ave   928-237-7693    shuse@danakepner.com  
 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
  Besmel     FANN Contracting             estimating@fanncontracting.com 
 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________  
  Gary Shurtz    Earth Resources Corporation            gary@earcarizona.com  
 
                            ____________ 
  Bill Davis    ADS Pipe              bill.davis@adspipe.com     
 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________  
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